UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DUSSART W LLY

HOK SAPI N

DUSSART WLLY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
DUSSART W LLY
JOLI VET RENEE
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JOLI VET RENEE

Geneent

NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
NI L- SAl
NETHEN
MALEVES
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
I NCOURT
NETHEN

2
2

356536
2
353784
349993
3
353420
4
5
355570
364111
344199

N =
NBRNRPNANOUIOWWONOORRRPRURPRERWOWWNAN

Ri ng
Bague

106364119
109516318
301562920
105980419
106361519
105591119
106352419
211551819
112777320
112798720
113151417
201688920
113149720
210954717
111689818
100120120
105590419
113053317
108734918
112603117
111686418
100125420
113148120
109480915
113151920
103128019
100120520
113221920
106328719

Best at

Snel h.

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JACQUES LAURENT
ROCH ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
JACQUES LAURENT
ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE

G LET DANI EL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DUSSART WLLY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

CGeneent

GREZ- DO
ZETRUD-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
MALEVES
CHAUMON
GREZ- DO
PERWEZ

ERNAGE

ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl

ZETRUD-

3 356536
4 2
2 355570
2 3
2 349993
1 2
2 364111
5 4
1 5
1 2
1 350914
1 2
3 3
4 347780
5 339494
5 3
2 344199
3

Ri ng
Bague

112569221
112566921
113340121
112562221
113281121
113341321
113331821
112563021
112562321
113332021
112863421
113280421
113341521
113316021
103071721
113331921
112813521
113330621

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

O~NOUITARWNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

CGeneent

11
11
11

5

2 356536
4 2
2 353784
3 349993
3 3
9 4
10 5
1 353420

JR

106364119
109516318
301562920
105980419
106361519
112569221
112566921
105591119

Best at

Snel h.

O~NOUITARWNE



9 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 1 6 BE 106352419 11.11300 1417.6382 9
10 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 10 355570 BE 113340121 11.11010 1416.5195 10
11 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 8 7 BE 112562221 11.12160 1413. 3298 11
12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 5 8 BE 211551819 11. 12280 1412.2102 12
13 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 1 2 BE 112777320 11.12250 1408. 6629 13
14 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 7 4 364111 BE 112798720 11.18300 1408. 5532 14
15 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAI 10 1 344199 BE 113151417 11. 05143 1403. 5285 15
16 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 5 5 2 BE 113281121 11. 09270 1403. 0587 16
17 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 1 2 BE 201688920 11.12110 1402.8841 17
18 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 9 3 BE 113341321 11. 13430 1401. 4452 18
19 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 10 6 2 BE 113149720 11. 06123 1398.0179 19
20 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 7 2 2 BE 113331821 11.20310 1397.6495 20
21 PIERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 6 9 BE 210954717 11.15250 1395. 8995 21
22 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 11 10 BE 112563021 11.15370 1394.8073 22
23 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 13 339494 BE 111689818 11. 03350 1393.7489 23
24 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 9 2 BE 100120120 11.03390 1393. 3675 24
25 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 11 7 11 BE 112562321 11.16270 1390.2749 25
26 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 5 3 2 BE 105590419 11.14161 1389.9489 26
27 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 6 3 344783 BE 113053317 11.08130 1389. 0405 27
28 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 8 4 BE 108734918 11.16130 1387.7708 28
29 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 5 5 BE 112603117 11.18090 1377.3775 29
30 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 7 1 3 BE 113332021 11. 25000 1374.0038 30
31 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 18 3 BE 111686418 11.08240 1366. 7230 31
32 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 25 4 BE 100125420 11. 09200 1361.6070 32
33 DUSSART W LLY NI L-SAl 10 4 3 BE 113148120 11.13163 1359.0111 33
34 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 7 358688 BE 109480915 11.24260 1356.4402 34
35 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 3 1 350914 BE 113151920 11.18540 1355.4036 35
36 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 41 2 5 BE 103128019 11.10480 1353. 6443 36
37 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 12 6 BE 100120520 11.10500 1353.4645 37
38 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 5 4 3 BE 113221920 11.21251 1351.9327 38
39 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 3 2 2 BE 112863421 11.19410 1351. 3151 39
40 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 2 2 BE 106328719 11.25360 1350.4819 40
41 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 6 1 2 BE 109219618 11.15190 1350.4132 41
42 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 5 4 3 BE 113280421 11.19280 1348. 8939 42
43 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 24 7 BE 105521119 11.11520 1347.9116 43
44 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 21 8 BE 100124620 11.12330 1344.2645 44
45 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 11 6 BE 113341521 11.24450 1343. 0406 45
46 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 7 7 BE 105903119 11.24490 1342.7025 46
47 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 6 2 3 BE 106070619 11.17410 1338.0105 47

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

LORRI S 02-07-22 66 VI EUX Amat eurs: 11 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 3 2 353784 BE 301562920 11. 06400 1434. 2595 1

2 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 3 349993 BE 105980419 11. 04090 1433.5163 2

3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 353420 BE 105591119 11. 08522 1420. 0988 3

4 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 1 1 364111 BE 112798720 11.18300 1408. 5532 4

5 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 8 1 344199 BE 113151417 11. 05143 1403. 5285 5

6 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 1 2 BE 201688920 11.12110 1402.8841 6

7 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAI 8 6 2 BE 113149720 11.06123 1398. 0179 7

8 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 12 339494 BE 111689818 11. 03350 1393. 7489 8

9 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 8 2 BE 100120120 11.03390 1393. 3675 9
10 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 2 BE 105590419 11.14161 1389. 9489 10
11 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 3 3 344783 BE 113053317 11. 08130 1389. 0405 11
12 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 16 3 BE 111686418 11. 08240 1366. 7230 12
13 d LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 22 4 BE 100125420 11.09200 1361. 6070 13
14 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 8 4 3 BE 113148120 11.13163 1359. 0111 14
15 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 7 358688 BE 109480915 11.24260 1356. 4402 15
16 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 1 1 350914 BE 113151920 11. 18540 1355. 4036 16
17 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 2 5 BE 103128019 11.10480 1353. 6443 17
18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 11 6 BE 100120520 11.10500 1353. 4645 18
19 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 4 3 BE 113221920 11.21251 1351. 9327 19
20 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 2 2 BE 106328719 11.25360 1350.4819 20
21 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 3 1 2 BE 109219618 11.15190 1350.4132 21
22 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 28 21 7 BE 105521119 11.11520 1347.9116 22

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

LORRI S 02-07-22 39 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 8 LACHER: 07. 00
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 2 2 349993 BE 113281121 11. 09270 1403. 0587 1



113331821
113332021
112863421
113280421
113316021
103071721
113331921
112813521
113330621
113310821
103070321
113327021

OCO~NOUIRWN

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

2 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 6 2 364111
3 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 6 1 2
4 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 1 350914
5 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 2 1 2
6 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 4 347780
7 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 13 5 339494
8 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 6 5 3
9 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 2 2 344199
10 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 6 3 4
11 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 10 2
12 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 13 4 2
13 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 2 3
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL
LORRI S 02-07-22 105 VI EUX- YEARL
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 3 2 353784
2 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 5 3 349993
3 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 1 353420
4 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 7 4 364111
5 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 10 1 344199
6 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 5 5 2
7 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 1 2
8 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 10 6 2
9 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 7 2 2
10 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 13 339494
11 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 9 2
12 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 5 3 2
13 DECELLE ROBERT Nl L-SAI 6 3 344783
14 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 7 1 3
15 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 41 18 3
16 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 25 4
17 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 10 4 3
18 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 7 358688
19 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 3 1 350914
20 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 41 2 5
21 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 41 12 6
22 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 5 4 3
23 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 3 2 2
24 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 2 2
25 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAI 6 1 2
26 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMODN 5 4 3
27 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 41 24 7
28 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 41 21 8
29 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 2 3
30 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 10 4 347780
31 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 4 3 355214
32 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 1 3
33 JOLI VET RENEE NETHEN 8 5 4
34 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 5 1 4
35 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 41 1 9

301562920
105980419
105591119
112798720
113151417
113281121
201688920
113149720
113331821
111689818
100120120
105590419
113053317
113332021
111686418
100125420
113148120
109480915
113151920
103128019
100120520
113221920
112863421
106328719
109219618
113280421
105521119
100124620
106070619
113316021
112456417
109527518
113642317
113230920
111685318



